
VICTORIA HALL
55 KING STREET WEST
COBOURG, ONTARIO
K9A 2M4



Town of Cobourg

GRAND RE-OPENING OF VICTORIA HALL
Week of Celebration

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS
Friday, September 30 - Sunday, October 9, 1983.

ALL EVENTS IN VICTORIA HALL, EXCEPT AS NOTED

Tours oi Victoria Hall - September 30, October 1,3,4,5 (10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.)
For Group Bookings Call 416-372-2288.

Friday, September 30:
6:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

Saturday, October 1:
1:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

Sunday, October 2:
1:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m
7:00 p.m.

Monday, October 3:
8:00 p.m.

Tuesday, October 4:
8:00 p.m

Wednesday, October 5:
7:00 p.m.

Thursday, October 6:
7:00 p.m.

Friday, October 7:
2:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
8:15 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

Saturday, October 8:
2:00 p.m.

8:30 p.m.
Sunday, October 9:

2:00 p.m.

Concert Band of Cobourg U:amily)
Northumberland Players - One Act Plays (Adult)

Chris and Ken Whiteley (Family)
Chris and Ken Whiteley (Family)
Northumberland Players - One Act Plays (Adult)

Famous People Players (Family - Black Light Theater)
Famous People Players (Family - Black Light Theater)
Ecumenical Service with Northumberland Choir (Family)

Northumberland Orchestra, Guest Artist:
Arthur Ozolins, (Classical Music)

National Tap Dance Company ("Oliver Button Is A Sissy"
- Family Dance Musical)

Pre-Wintario Show: C.D.C.I. East (Family) Wintario
Draw

Official Re-opening Ceremonies with Governor General
Edward R. Schreyer (General Public)

Schaus Trio, Reception and Tours (General Public)
Governor General's Ball, Receiving Line (Adult)
Governor General's Ball ("The Royals" Big Band -

Adult)

Restoration Society Special Donors' Reception
(By Invitation)

Dance "Spice of Life" (Variety)

Town of Cobourg Reception - Oriana Singers
(General Public)

Northumberland Art Gallery Exhibition 3~
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